
388

438

543

229

1454

1133

321

353

338

442

565

413

533

290 

413

466

Dothan City Schools 2022-2023 Enrollment Report 

Beverlye Intermediate School 

Carver School for Math, Science and Technology 

Carver 9th Grade Academy  

Dothan City Virtual School  

Dothan High School  

Dothan Preparatory Academy 

Girard Intermediate School 

Girard Primary School 

Heard Elementary School  

Hidden Lake Primary School 

Highlands Elementary School 

Jerry Lee Faine Elementary School 

Kelly Springs Elementary School  

Morris Slingluff Elementary School 

Selma Street Elementary School  

Dothan City School Head Start Program  

Dothan City Early Education Center 336

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 
8655 




