

1665 Honeysuckle Road, Suite 1 Dothan, AL 36305

334-793-1397

www.dothan.k12.al.us

Dennis R. Coe, Ed.D.

Superintendent

Scott Childers
Chairman

Brenda Guilford
Vice-Chair/District 1

Franklin Jones

District 2

Melanie Hill

District 3

Brett Strickland
District 4

Amy Bonds

District 5

Aurie Jenkins
District 6

"Communicate, Achieve, Relate, Engage, Suceed"

(C.A.R.E.S.)

Dothan City Schools 2022-2023 Enrollment Report

Beverlye Intermediate School	388
Carver School for Math, Science and Technology	438
Carver 9th Grade Academy	543
Dothan City Virtual School	229
Dothan High School	1454
Dothan Preparatory Academy	1133
Girard Intermediate School	321
Girard Primary School	353
Heard Elementary School	338
Hidden Lake Primary School	442
Highlands Elementary School	565
Jerry Lee Faine Elementary School	413
Kelly Springs Elementary School	533
Morris Slingluff Elementary School	290
Selma Street Elementary School	413
Dothan City School Head Start Program	466
Dothan City Early Education Center	336

TOTAL ENROLLMENT

8655